Pacov
Hnévkovice
Jifice ,,A“
Litohost’
Bufenice
Bacovice
Jitice ,,B*

Muzi PHL
Pacov ,,A*
Klete¢na ,,B*
Samsin
Bacovice
Cervena Retice
Burenice
Putimov
Jitice ,,A“
Markvarec“A“
Hnévkovice ,,A*
Praslavice ,,A*
Praslavice ,,A

Muzi mimo PHL
Klete¢na ,, A*
Markvarec ,,B¢
Hnévkovice ,,B*
Pacov ,,B*

Popelisna
Cernov

26,13
26,86
28,53
28,80
31,58
46,91

19.19
19,22
20,70
21,03
21,06
21,70
25,33
25,62
26,50
28,59
29,38

19,60
22,85
23,39
25,94




